CTL93 SERIES | Gallery M Track Luminaire with Rigid Stem
featuring Xicato® LED
DATE
TYPE
PROJECT
CATALOG NO.
REV0526
CONTECH LIGHTING  |  725 LANDWEHR ROAD  |  NORTHBROOK, ILLINOIS  60062  |  PHONE 847.559.5500  |  www.contechlighting.com

Y Yellow
3. Narrow Spot (CTL93OPT-NS) Optic is only for use on luminaires originally ordered with the NS Optic
ACCESSORY & REPLACEMENT OPTIC ORDERING INFORMATION
Replacement Optics
CTL93XOPT-NS3 Narrow Spot Replacement
CTL93XOPT-SP  Spot Replacement
CTL93XOPT-MF Medium Flood Replacement
CTL93XOPT-FL Flood Replacement
CTL93XOPT-WF Wide Flood Replacement
for use within Barn Doors
Honeycomb Louver
Black finish
Accessory